51
53
50
52
32
17
49
23
43
37
24
45
38
41

46
34
31
14
33
19
40

35
20
42

29
27
26
25
10

22
39

28
18
16
15
11

Richmond Motor Club (Yorkshire) Ltd

The Mintex Trophy Trial - June 19th 2016

TOBY MARTYN

JOE DAWSON
DUNCAN MACCOLL
KEIRAN CHILD
BILLY GREEN
JAMES POSTLETHWAITE
JACK BIGGINS

ZAC COLLINSON
LUKE JACKSON
RYAN BROWN
CHESTER ADAMSKI
GEORGE SPIVEY
ROBERT WEATHERILL
GUY STONES

BEN DIGNAN

HENRY JACKSON
TOM NEEDHAM
TYLER MURPHY
JOEL TETT
CHARLIE DENT
EDWARD EARLE

SAM CHARLTON
REECE GAZZARD
MATHEW ALLUM
WILLIAM DALTON
OLIVER ROUSE
MALCOLM SUMMERS
BRETT HARBUD
WILL HARRISON
DOMINIC WILLIAMSON
OLIVER RICHARDSON
JOEL HOLDSWORTH
BRETT STEIN

JOSH CHEW

ADAM JUFF'S

MAX TOWNSON

TOM CONSTANTINE
SAMUEL ROBINSON
CHARLIE TODD

JOE CHILD

THOMAS WILKINSON
LEWIS FLETCHER
WILL HANDLEY
ANDREW REYNOLDS

Times

o1 O OO 01 Ol b DD DD DD DD DD D DD DD WWWWWWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwdhNDN

:39:
:50:
:58:
:46
:13:
:17:
122
:25:
:26:
:27:
:34:
:35:
:38:
:38:
:43:
:43:
:50:
:54:
3:
3:
:10:
:15:
:16:
:18:
122
:26:
:26:
:27:
:28:
:31:
:33:
:34:
:41:
142
:43:
:53:
:54:
4:
:13:
:13:
:49:
:52:
:53:
:53:

30
5
50

50
44
55
57
50
16
25
42

5
33
28
55
50
45
14
30
52
10
21
30
58

26
25
30
12

3
39

50
32

-
55
20

5
30

55
10
30

11
20
22
35

44
47
48
48
55
57
59
60
64
65
72
76
84
84

96
97
99
104
107

29
34
28
41
34

58
82
71
65
123
88
100
99
108
130
82
102
105
133

109
99
212
99
151

172
206
134
138
164
176
134
173
141
214
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER

29
45
48
63
69

102
129
119
113
178
145
159
159
172
195
154
178
189
217

205
196
311
203
258

281
318
248
254
286
300
259
307
2717
359
TIME
TIME
TIME
TIME
TIME
TIME

g b w N
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10
12
12
14
18
11
15
17
22

21
19
32
20
25

28
33
23
24
29
30
26
31
27
34



